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Rank Score

NOC

Team / Name Club
code

EXE

ART

DIFF

DED

1 18.450

Pekarkova Tereza
CZE Trombikova Barbora ASC Zlin
Nedbélkova Martina

7.900

8.200

2.350

0.00

2 16.250

Mazénkova Barbora
CZE Krejc¢ova Tereza Sport Aerobic Liberec

Stolbova Jana

6.900

7.650

1.700

0.00

3  10.500

Chlumska Aneta
CZE Fléglova Markéta Sport Aerobic Liberec

Dvorakova Barbora

8.500

5.000

0.000

3.00
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